CW2  Traffic Controller  Traffic controller (TCR)

CW2 Implement Traffic Control Plan  Implement traffic control plans
(IMP)

CW2 Select and Modify Traffic
Control Guidance Plans

Traffic controller (TCR) and
Implement traffic control plans
(IMP)

CW2 Design and Inspect Traffic
Control Guidance Plan

Prepare a work zone traffic
management plan (PWZ)

Traffic controller (TCR) – direct traffic in accordance with a work zone traffic management plan

Implement traffic control plans (IMP) – implement a work zone traffic management plan in the immediate vicinity of a workplace.

Prepare a work zone traffic management plan (PWZ) – design (including vary) or inspect a work zone traffic management plan.

Asta Traffic Management Pty Ltd Enterprise Agreement 2024

~ 25 ~

Casual – General Building and Construction - Residential Work - Table 1 of 3 (rates non-inclusive of industry allowance)

Classification Hourly pay

rate

Overtime -

Monday to

Friday - first 2

hours

Overtime -

Monday to

Friday - after

2 hours

Overtime -

Saturday

before 12

noon - first 2

hours

Overtime -

Saturday

before 12

noon - after 2

hours

Overtime -

Saturday -

after 12 noon

Level 2 (CW/ECW 2) $34.44 $51.66 $68.88 $51.66 68.88 $68.88

Table 2 of 3

Classification Saturday after

Good Friday

Sunday Public

holiday

Working

during a meal

break

Less than 10

hour break

between

shifts

Morning or early

afternoon shift (5

in a row) -

Monday to Friday

Level 2 (CW/ECW 2) $86.10 $68.88 $86.10 $68.88 $68.88 $43.05

Table 3 of 3

Classification Afternoon,

night or

early

morning

shift (5 in a

row) -

Monday to

Friday

Broken shifts

(less than 38

hours worked

over 5 in a

row) -

Monday to

Friday - first

2 hours

Broken shifts

(less than 38

hours worked

over 5 in a

row) -

Monday to

Friday - after

2 hours

Overtime -

Monday to

Friday -

shiftwork

Overtime -

Saturday after

Good Friday -

shiftwork

Less than 8

hour break

between

shifts -

change to

shift

Level 2 (CW/ECW 2) $51.66 $51.66 $68.88 $68.88 $86.10 $68.88

Asta Traffic Management Pty Ltd Enterprise Agreement 2024

~ 26 ~

Casual – General Building and Construction - Non-Residential Work - Table 1 of 3 (rates non-inclusive of industry allowance)

Classification Hourly

pay rate

Overtime -

Monday to

Friday - first 2

hours

Overtime -

Monday to

Friday - after

2 hours

Overtime -

Saturday

before 12

noon - first 2

hours

Overtime -

Saturday

before 12

noon - after 2

hours

Overtime -

Saturday -

after 12 noon

Level 2 (CW/ECW 2) $34.84 $52.26 $69.68 $52.26 $69.68 $69.68

Table 2 of 3

Classification Saturday after

Good Friday

Sunday Public

holiday

Working

during a meal

break

Less than 10

hour break

between

shifts

Morning or

early

afternoon

shift (5 in a

row) - Monday

to Friday

Level 2 (CW/ECW 2) $87.10 $69.68 $87.10 $69.68 $69.68 $43.55

Table 3 of 3

Classification Afternoon,

night or

early

morning

shift (5 in a

row) -

Monday to

Friday

Broken shifts

(less than 38

hours worked

over 5 in a

row) -

Monday to

Friday - first 2

hours

Broken shifts

(less than 38

hours worked

over 5 in a row)

- Monday to

Friday - after 2

hours

Overtime -

Monday to

Friday -

shiftwork

Overtime -

Saturday after

Good Friday -

shiftwork

Less than 8

hour break

between shifts

- change to

shift

Level 2 (CW/ECW 2) $52.26 $52.26 $69.68 $69.68 $87.10 $69.68